Frequency Table

What is your party affiliation?

 _____
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Democrat 37 3.7 3.7 3.7
Republican 721 72.1 72.1 75.8
i”depe“de” 242 24.2 24.2 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

How likely are you to vote in the lllinois primary on June 28?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Very likely 918 91.8 91.8 91.8
Somewhat 82 8.2 8.2 100.0
likely
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
What primary do you plan to vote in?
S ————
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Republican 1000 100.0 100.0 100.0
primary ) ) )

In the Republican primary for Governor, who do you plan to vote for?

—— . ———
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid Darren 198 19.8 19.8 19.8

Bailey

Richard 241 24.1 24.1 43.9

Irvin

Gary

Rabine 78 7.8 7.8 51.7

Paul

Schimpf 19 1.9 1.9 53.6

Max 23 2.3 2.3 55.8

Solomon

Jesse 73 7.3 7.3 63.1

Sullivan

Undecided 369 36.9 36.9 100.0

Total 1000 100.0 100.0

In the Republican primary for Senate, who do you plan to vote for?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Casey
Chlebek 35 3.5 3.5 3.5
Matthew 44 4.4 44 7.9

Dubiel




Peggy
Hubbard

Bobby
Piton
Kathy Salvi

Jimmy Lee
Tillman 11
Anthony
Williams
Undecided

Total

68

57

53

12

724
1000

6.8

5.7

5.3

1.2

72.4
100.0

6.8

5.7

5.3

1.2

72.4
100.0

14.6

20.3

25.6

26.5

27.6
100.0

IT UDOnaia I1rump enaorsea a canaiadtie, wouia unat imake you more or
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid More likely 574 57.4 57.4 57.4
Less likely 188 18.8 18.8 76.2
N.o 238 23.8 23.8 100.0
difference
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

What do you think

is the most important issue facing lllinois?

S ————
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Something

else 95 9.5 9.5 9.5
(please
specify)
Healthcare 47 4.7 4.7 14.2
Education 36 3.6 3.6 17.8
Economy
(jobs,
) . 542 54.2 54.2 72.0
inflation,
taxes)
Crime 152 15.2 15.2 87.1
Covid-19 43 4.3 4.3 91.5
Ukraine- 20 2.0 2.0 93.5
Russia war
Immigration 65 6.5 6.5 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

Which candidate do you think is best suited to t

ackle crime in lllinois?

Valid (-3umulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Darren 105 19.5 19.5 19.5
Bailey
Richard 303 30.3 30.3 49.8
Irvin
Gary 78 7.8 7.8 57.6

Rabine




Paul
Schimpf
Max
Solomon
Jesse
Sullivan
Undecided

Total

21 2.1 2.1
13 1.3 1.3
55 5.5 5.5
334 33.4 33.4
1000 100.0 100.0

59.7

66.6
100.0

Which candidate do you think would best handle

the economy in lllinois?

S ————
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
vald parren 216 21.6 21.6 216
Bailey
Richard 209 20.9 20.9 425
Irvin
Gary
Rabine 91 9.1 9.1 51.6
Paul
Schimpf 20 2.0 2.0 53.6
Max 19 1.9 1.9 55.5
Solomon
Jesse 96 9.6 9.6 65.0
Sullivan
Undecided 350 35.0 35.0 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
vvinicn or e 1010wINng statermernts Coimes Closest 10 your posiuon on
abartico:d
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Abortion
should be 148 14.8 14.8 14.8
legal in all
cases
Abortion
should be
legal up to
20 weeks 150 15.0 15.0 29.8
of
pregnancy
Abortion
should be
legal up to 127 12.7 12.7 42.5
6 weeks of

pregnancy




Abortion
should be
legal only
in cases of
rape,
incest, and
when the
woman’s
life is
endangered

Abortion
should be
illegal in all
cases
Total

399

176

1000

39.9

17.6

100.0

39.9

17.6

100.0

82.4

100.0

For statistical purposes only, can you please tell me your ethnicity?

Vaid ] cumulative |
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Hispanic or
Latino of 32 3.2 3.2 3.2
any race
White or 848 84.8 84.8 88.0
Caucasian
Black or
African 31 3.1 3.1 91.1
American
Asian 13 1.3 1.3 92.4
Other or
multiple 76 7.6 7.6 100.0
races
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
What is your age range?
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid 18-29 69 6.9 6.9 6.9
years
30-49 300 30.0 30.0 36.9
years
50-64 330 33.0 33.0 70.0
years
65 or more
300 30.0 30.0 100.0
years
Total 1000 100.0 100.0

What is the highest level of education you have attained?

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid High school
or less 242 24.2 24.2 24.2




Some 266 26.6 26.6 50.8
college
College 285 28.5 28.5 79.3
graduate
Postgrad or 207 20.7 20.7 100.0
higher
| Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Please select the type of area where you live
S ——————
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Urban/city 247 24.7 24.7 24.7
Suburban 514 51.4 51.4 76.1
Rural 239 23.9 23.9 100.0
| Total 1000 100.0 100.0
What is your gender?
S ————
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Male 529 52.9 52.9 52.9
Female 452 45.2 45.2 98.1
Nonbinary 19 1.9 1.9 100.0
or other
| Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Region of State
S —————
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Chicago 147 14.7 14.7 14.7
Chicago
Suburbs 382 38.2 38.2 52.9
Outside
Chicago 471 471 47.1 100.0
Area
Total 1000 100.0 100.0
Mode
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid Online 101 10.1 10.1 10.1
SMS-to- 74 7.4 7.4 17.5
web
IVR 825 82.5 82.5 100.0
Total 1000 100.0 100.0




